
Marketing Request  
Wrike Process

For Overall Marketing Questions and Requests, contact:

Stephanie Hill | shill@ameren.com 
Director of Marketing 

For all Residential projects, contact:

Jordan Nelson | jnelson2@ameren.com 
Residential Marketing Manager 

For all Business projects, contact:

Jonathan Wright | jwright7@ameren.com 
Business Marketing Manager 

For Program Ally and Midstream projects, contact:

Tucker Blum | tblum@ameren.com 
Program Ally and Midstream Marketing Manager 

For Retail Products and E-Commerce projects, contact:

Ashley Johnston-Yildirim | ajohnston-yildirim@ameren.com 
Retail Products and E-Commerce Marketing Manager

For Market Development Initiative (MDI) projects, contact:

Tamara Foote | tfoote@ameren.com 
MDI Marketing Coordinator

 
For Design projects, contact:

•	 Zach Sills | zsills@ameren.com 
Lead Graphic and Web Designer

•	 Emily Frost | epeacock@ameren.com 
Lead Graphic Designer 

Marketing Point of Contact List

For Web projects, contact:

Jacob Gardner | jgardner@ameren.com 
Lead Web and Graphic Designer 

For Wrike questions, contact:

•	 Stephanie Hill | shill@ameren.com 
Director of Marketing Creative and Operations

•	 Emily Frost | epeacock@ameren.com 
Lead Graphic Designer

For Marketing Administrative questions, contact:

Nicholas Hayes | nhayes@ameren.com 
Marketing Administrative Coordinator

 
To submit a Marketing Request, please fill  
out the Marketing Request Form located at  
AmerenIllinoisSavings.com/Marketing.

Please contact the designated Marketing team manager for any project-related questions or assistance with  
submitting your marketing request.


